
 YOUTH MINISTRY CALENDAR AT A GLANCE 2023-2024
Schedule Subject to change.  

Date Event
Sunday, September 10 Return to 2 worship services  8:30am & 11:00am

Breakfast & Bibles in Youth Suite
Saturday, September 16 Community Building Activity - Lou City Game
Sunday, September 17 Breakfast & Bibles in Youth Suite

Boys Football Watch Party/Bible Study
Sunday, September 24 Breakfast & Bibles in Youth Suite

Car Wash Fundraiser
Sunday, October 1 Breakfast & Bibles in Youth Suite
Sunday, October 8 Breakfast & Bibles in Youth Suite
Sunday, October 15 Breakfast & Bibles in Youth Suite

Boys Football Watch Party/Bible Study
Sunday, October 22 Breakfast & Bibles in Youth Suite

Community Building Activity - Escape Room
Vespers at 6:30pm

Sunday, October 29 Breakfast & Bibles in Youth Suite
Sunday, November 5 Breakfast & Bibles in Youth Suite

Community Building Activity - Friendsgiving
Tuesday, November 7 Open Gym Season Begins 7:00pm-9:00pm GH   
Sunday, November 12 Breakfast & Bibles in Youth Suite

Boys Football Watch Party/Bible Study
Tuesday, November 14 Open Gym 7:00pm-9:00pm
Sunday, November 19 Breakfast & Bibles in Youth Suite

Ski Trip Deposit Due
Tuesday, November 21 Open Gym 7:00pm-9:00pm
Sunday, November 26 Thanksgiving Break - no Breakfast & Bibles
Tuesday, November 28 Open Gym 7:00pm-9:00pm
Saturday, December 2 Cabbage Patch Shopping
Sunday, December 3 Advent Begins

Cabbage Patch Wrapping - no Breakfast & Bibles
Advent Workshop

Tuesday, December 5 Open Gym 7:00pm-9:00pm
Sunday, December 10 Breakfast & Bibles in Youth Suite

Community Building Activity - Christmas Party
Tuesday, December 12 Open Gym 7:00pm-9:00pm



 YOUTH MINISTRY CALENDAR AT A GLANCE 2023-2024
Schedule Subject to change.  

Date Event
Sunday, December 17 Breakfast & Bibles in Youth Suite
Tuesday, December 19 Reunion Open Gym 7:00pm-9:00pm
Sunday, December 24 One Sunday Morning Worship Service at 11:00am

Christmas Eve Worship  5:00pm, 7:00pm, 11:00pm
Christmas Break  - No Breakfast & Bibles

Sunday, December 31 One Sunday Morning Worship Service at 11:00am
Christmas Break  - No Breakfast & Bibles

Tuesday, January 2 Open Gym Resumes 7:00pm-9:00pm
Sunday, January 7 Breakfast & Bibles in Youth Suite

Winter Retreat Meeting 12:00pm FHA 
Ski Trip Final Payment Due

Tuesday, January 9 Open Gym 7:00pm-9:00pm
Fri.-Mon., January 12-15 Winter Retreat - Ski Trip
Sunday, January 14 Winter Retreat - No Breakfast & Bibles

Ongoing Events:

Pastor Jordan will also share photos and communicate with parents via the 2PY Facebook Group. Let her 
know if you would like to be added. 

     o   Check 2PY weekly newsletter for service opportunities throughout the year
     o   Check 2PY weekly newsletter for High School Girls Bible Study dates

2PY UPDATES VIA TEXT MESSAGES

Pastor Jordan will send out important updates and reminders through a texting service called “Remind” 
every once in a while. To join, text @2pywombats to 81010

2PY FACEBOOK GROUP


	Fall

